STATE OF NEW MEXICO
WORKERS COMPENSATION ADMINISTRATION

ASSIGNED RATIO

Effective December 31, 2012
Hospitalsnot listed arereimbursed at 67%

HOSPITAL

AltaVista Regional

Artesia General Hospital

Carlsbad Medical Center

Cibola General Hospital

Dr. Dan C. Trigg Memoria Hospital (PHS)
Eastern New Mexico Medical Center
Gerald Champion Regional Med. Center
GilaRegional Medical Center

Guadal upe County Hospital, New Mexicare Inc. dba

Health South Rehabilitation Center
Holy Cross Hospital

Kaseman Presbyterian (PHS)

Kindred Hospital

Lea Regional Medical Center

Lincoln County Medica Center (PHS)
Los Alamos Medical Center

Lovelace Downtown

Lovelace Rehabilatation Hospital of New Mexico

Lovelace Westside

Lovelace Women's Hospital

Memorial Medical Center
MesillaValley Hospital

Mimbres Memorial Hospital

Miner's Colfax Medical Center

Mountain View Regional Medical Center
New Mexico Rehabilitation Center

Nor Lea General Hospital

Plains Regional Medical Center (PHS)
Presbyterian Espanola Hospital
Presbyterian Hospital (PHS)

Rehoboth McKinley Christian Healthcare

LOCATION EYE
LasVegas 12/31
Artesia 6/30
Carlshbad 12/31
Grants 6/30
Tucumcari 12/31
Roswell 12/31
Alamogordo  6/30
Silver City 6/30
Santa Rosa 6/30
Albuquerque 12/31
Taos 5/31
Albuquerque 12/31
Albuquerque 12/31
Hobbs 12/31
Ruidoso 12/31
LosAlamos  12/31
Albuquerque  2/28
Albuquerque  8/31
Albuquerque  1/31
Albuquerque  4/30
Las Cruces 12/31
Las Cruces 12/31
Deming 12/31
Raton 6/30
Las Cruces 12/31
Roswell 6/30
Lovington 6/30
Clovis 12/31
Espanola 12/31
Albuquerque 12/31
Gallup 8/31

RATIO
0.59
0.65
0.59
0.69
0.75
0.59
0.62
0.75
0.59
0.59
0.59
0.59
0.59
0.59
0.69
0.59
0.67
0.68
0.67
0.67
0.73
0.69
0.59
0.75
0.67
0.59
0.64
0.64
0.71
0.61
0.75



HOSPITAL

Roosevelt General Hospital

San Juan Regional Medical Center

San Juan Regional Rehabilitation Hospital
SierraVista Hospital

Socorro General Hospital (PHS)

St. Vincent Hospital

Union County Hospital

University of New Mexico Hospital

NEW HOSPITALS

Advanced Care Hospital of Southern NM

AMG Speciality Hospital

Christus St. Vincent's Physicians Medical Center
Heart Hospital of NM at Lovelace Medical Center
Lovelace Regional Hospital

Presbyterian Rust Hospital

Rehabilitaion Hospital of Southern NM

UNM Sandoval Regional Medical Center

LOCATION EYE
Portales 6/30
Farmington 6/30
Farmington 6/30
TorC 6/30
Socorro 12/31
Santa Fe 6/30
Clayton 6/30
Albuquerque 6/30
Las Cruces
Albuquerque
SantaFe
Albuguerque
Roswell

Rio Rancho

Las Cruces

Rio Rancho

RATIO
0.75
0.72
0.70
0.59
0.74
0.61
0.67
0.68

0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
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